Individual Best Times (All Time)

Frederick Biggs - (419948) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:53.27
1:53.30
1:53.46
1:53.93
1:55.84
1:57.46
1:58.49
2:10.18
2:13.47
2:19.95
2:24.20
2:25.44
2:30.56
2:36.84
2:40.53
2:59.49
3:07.99
3:34.82

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:53.27
1:53.30
1:53.46
1:53.93

1:55.84
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

675
674
671
663
631
605
589
444
412

169
147

98

WA Pts

675
674
671
663
631

Round

I I T I I I

I I T I T I T

Round

F
H

Date

07/12/14
07/12/14
23/11/14
08/12/13
05/11/12
25/02/12
26/02/12
20/02/11
09/01/11
14/02/10
23/05/09
15/02/09
17/02/08
06/01/08
15/12/07
18/02/07
14/01/07
08/10/06

Date

07/12/14
07/12/14
23/11/14
08/12/13
05/11/12

Meet

ASA South East Region Championships

ASA South East Region Championships
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

ASA South East Region Winter Championships
Sevenoaks SC Club Championships

Kent County Championships

Kent County Championships

Kent County Championships

Co Canterbury & Dover Icebreaker Open Meet
Kent County Championship

Black Lion Spring Meet

Kent County Championships

Kent County Champs

Icebreaker

Beckenham Rising Stars

Kent County Champs

Brighton Tom Handley Open

Cranleigh October Open

Meet

ASA South East Region Championships

ASA South East Region Championships
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

ASA South East Region Winter Championships

Sevenoaks SC Club Championships

Venue

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Guildford
Portsmouth
Sevenoaks
Gillingham
Gillingham
Gillingham
Canterbury
Gillingham
Gillingham
Gillingham
Bexleyheath
Canterbury
Bexleyheath
Gillingham
Brighton

Cranleigh

Venue

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Guildford

Portsmouth

Sevenoaks

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct

Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct

Level

Level

2
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:58.49
1:57.46
2:10.18
2:13.47
2:19.95
2:24.20
2:25.44
2:30.56
2:36.84
2:40.53
2:59.49
3:07.99

3:34.82

Copyright 2024

589

444
412
357
327
318
287
254

169
147
98

I I I I T

I T I I I I I

26/02/12
25/02/12
20/02/11
09/01/11
14/02/10
23/05/09
15/02/09
17/02/08
06/01/08
15/12/07
18/02/07
14/01/07
08/10/06

Kent County Championships
Kent County Championships
Kent County Championships
Co Canterbury & Dover Icebreaker Open Meet
Kent County Championship
Black Lion Spring Meet
Kent County Championships
Kent County Champs
Icebreaker

Beckenham Rising Stars
Kent County Champs
Brighton Tom Handley Open

Cranleigh October Open

Gillingham
Gillingham
Gillingham
Canterbury
Gillingham
Gillingham
Gillingham
Bexleyheath
Canterbury
Bexleyheath
Gillingham
Brighton

Cranleigh

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct

Page 2/2
2
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



