Individual Best Times (All Time)

Frederick Biggs - (419948) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

WA Pts 675 674 671 663 631 605	Round F H F	Date 07/12/14 07/12/14 23/11/14 08/12/13 05/11/12	Meet ASA South East Region Championships ASA South East Region Championships Guildford City County Qualifier Meet ASA South East Region Winter Championships	Venue Portsmouth Portsmouth Guildford Portsmouth	Club Swam Under Guildford Ct Guildford Ct Guildford Ct	Level 2 2 2
674 671 663 631	H F H	07/12/14 23/11/14 08/12/13	ASA South East Region Championships Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Portsmouth Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
671 663 631	F	23/11/14 08/12/13	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	
663 631	н	08/12/13				2
631			ASA South East Region Winter Championships	Portsmouth	Quilelfand Qu	
		05/11/12			Guildford Ct	2
605			Sevenoaks SC Club Championships	Sevenoaks	Guildford Ct	4
	Н	25/02/12	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Guildford Ct	2
589	Н	26/02/12	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Guildford Ct	2
444	Н	20/02/11	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Guildford Ct	2
412	Н	09/01/11	Co Canterbury & Dover Icebreaker Open Meet	Canterbury	Guildford Ct	3
357	Н	14/02/10	Kent County Championship	Gillingham	Guildford Ct	2
327		23/05/09	Black Lion Spring Meet	Gillingham	Guildford Ct	2
318	Н	15/02/09	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Guildford Ct	2
287	Н	17/02/08	Kent County Champs	Bexleyheath	Guildford Ct	2
254	Н	06/01/08	Icebreaker	Canterbury	Guildford Ct	1
237	Н	15/12/07	Beckenham Rising Stars	Bexleyheath	Guildford Ct	3
169	Н	18/02/07	Kent County Champs	Gillingham	Guildford Ct	2
147	Н	14/01/07	Brighton Tom Handley Open	Brighton	Guildford Ct	2
98	Н	08/10/06	Cranleigh October Open	Cranleigh	Guildford Ct	2
	444 412 357 327 318 287 254 237 169 147	 444 H 412 H 357 H 327 318 H 287 H 254 H 237 H 169 H 147 H 	444H20/02/11412H09/01/11357H14/02/1032723/05/09318H15/02/09287H17/02/08254H06/01/08237H15/12/07169H18/02/07147H14/01/07	444H20/02/11Kent County Championships412H09/01/11Co Canterbury & Dover Icebreaker Open Meet357H14/02/10Kent County Championship32723/05/09Black Lion Spring Meet318H15/02/09Kent County Championships287H17/02/08Kent County Champs254H06/01/08Icebreaker237H15/12/07Beckenham Rising Stars169H18/02/07Kent County Champs147H14/01/07Brighton Tom Handley Open	444H20/02/11Kent County ChampionshipsGillingham412H09/01/11Co Canterbury & Dover Icebreaker Open MeetCanterbury357H14/02/10Kent County ChampionshipGillingham32723/05/09Black Lion Spring MeetGillingham318H15/02/09Kent County ChampionshipsGillingham287H17/02/08Kent County ChampionshipsGillingham287H06/01/08IcebreakerCanterbury237H15/12/07Beckenham Rising StarsBexleyheath169H18/02/07Kent County ChampsGillingham147H14/01/07Brighton Tom Handley OpenBrighton	444H20/02/11Kent County ChampionshipsGillinghamGuildford Ct412H09/01/11Co Canterbury & Dover Icebreaker Open MeetCanterburyGuildford Ct357H14/02/10Kent County ChampionshipGillinghamGuildford Ct32723/05/09Black Lion Spring MeetGillinghamGuildford Ct318H15/02/09Kent County ChampionshipsGillinghamGuildford Ct287H17/02/08Kent County ChampionshipsGillinghamGuildford Ct254H06/01/08IcebreakerCanterburyGuildford Ct237H15/12/07Beckenham Rising StarsBexleyheathGuildford Ct169H18/02/07Kent County ChampsGuildford Ct147H14/01/07Brighton Tom Handley OpenBrightonBrighton

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:53.27	675	F	07/12/14	ASA South East Region Championships	Portsmouth	Guildford Ct	2
1:53.30	674	Н	07/12/14	ASA South East Region Championships	Portsmouth	Guildford Ct	2
1:53.46	671	F	23/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
1:53.93	663		08/12/13	ASA South East Region Winter Championships	Portsmouth	Guildford Ct	2
1:55.84 Copyright 202	631 4	Н	05/11/12	Sevenoaks SC Club Championships	Sevenoaks	Guildford Ct Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:58.49	589	Н	26/02/12	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Guildford Ct	2
1:57.46	605	Н	25/02/12	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Guildford Ct	2
2:10.18	444	Н	20/02/11	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Guildford Ct	2
2:13.47	412	Н	09/01/11	Co Canterbury & Dover Icebreaker Open Meet	Canterbury	Guildford Ct	3
2:19.95	357	Н	14/02/10	Kent County Championship	Gillingham	Guildford Ct	2
2:24.20	327		23/05/09	Black Lion Spring Meet	Gillingham	Guildford Ct	2
2:25.44	318	Н	15/02/09	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Guildford Ct	2
2:30.56	287	Н	17/02/08	Kent County Champs	Bexleyheath	Guildford Ct	2
2:36.84	254	Н	06/01/08	Icebreaker	Canterbury	Guildford Ct	1
2:40.53	237	Н	15/12/07	Beckenham Rising Stars	Bexleyheath	Guildford Ct	3
2:59.49	169	Н	18/02/07	Kent County Champs	Gillingham	Guildford Ct	2
3:07.99	147	Н	14/01/07	Brighton Tom Handley Open	Brighton	Guildford Ct	2
3:34.82	98	Н	08/10/06	Cranleigh October Open	Cranleigh	Guildford Ct	2